District I

1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240

District II

811 South First, Artesia, NM 88210

District III

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

District IV 2040 South Pach

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 2040 South Pacheco Santa Fe. NM 87505

Form C-104 Revised June 1, 2000 Submit to Appropriate District Office 5 Copies

Total Distorm Hole Location Location Location South Distorm Hole Location Location South Distorm Hole Location Location Location Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line Commence	District IV 2040 South Pac	checo, Santa	_		ECT COD AT								ENDED R	'EPOR'	
303 W. Wall Ave., Suite 1800 Midland, Texas 79701-5116 "Rosson for Filling Code Effective Date North-Series 30-015-51987 "Property Case "Pr	¹ Operator na	me and Addr		. KEQU	EST FOR AL	LOWAB	LE AND	AUTHOR	IZATIO			RT			
Middland, Texas 79701-5116					•		/					151416			
**Produced Water **Produced								3 Reason fo							
Topographic	⁴ API Number		Mi		xas 79701-5	5116									
1. Surface Location 1.	30-015-319	987		tary (Morrow)											
1.	⁷ Property Co	de 002	,	Property Na	me	Knigl	ht 20 E	adaval				'Well Num	_		
Use role to Section Township Range Col.1de Feet from the South Foot Foot Col.		00 2/				Killgi	11 20 F	ederai					<u> </u>		
North 1					1										
Bottom Hole Location Brownship Range Lot ldn Peet from the North/South line Feet from the Ranf/West line Common Range Lot ldn Peet from the Ranf/West line Common Range Lot ldn Peet from the Ranf/West line Common Range Lot ldn Peet from the Ranf/West line Common Range Lot ldn Range Rang	M	1			Lot.Idn	· ·							Coun Edd		
"Lee Code " Producing Method Code " Gas Connection Date 12/18/01	<u>_</u>									TAN)		TY CAL	.I	IV	
F	UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from	m the	North/Sou	th line	Feet from the	Ea	st/West line	Coun	ity	
II. Oil and Gas Transporters		13 Produci		1		ie 15 (C-129 Permi	t Number		16 C-129 Effective	Date	17 C	-129 Expiratio	n Date	
"Transporter OGRID "Address "POD "OG "POD ULSTR Location and Description and Address "POD "OG "POD ULSTR Location and Description and Description and Description and Description and Description of the City Constitution of the City Constitution and Description of the City Constitution and Description of the City Constitution and Description of the City Constitution of the City Constitution and Description of the City Constitution and Description of the City Constitution of the City Constituti		Gas Transpe			2/18/01						······				
Sunoco	" Transpor						20 POI		21 O/G	T	22 PC	DD ULSTR L	cation		
P. O. Box 2039 Tulsa, OK 74102 Fasken Oil and Ranch. Ltd. 303 West Wall, Suite 1800 Midland, TX 79701 RECTIVED		Cur	1000	and Addres	s	100	62010								
Tulsa, OK 74102 Fasken Oil and Ranch, Ltd. 303 West Wall, Suite 1800 Midland, TX 79701			_	19		09	03910		U						
Fasken Oil and Ranch. Ltd. 303 West Wall, Suite 1800 Midland, TX 79701															
303 West Wall, Suite 1800 Midland, TX 79701	4														
Midland, TX 79701	151416	Fas	ken Oil and	d Ranch. L	td.	09	63930		G			V			
Produced Water					00										
V. Produced Water OCD - ARTES												252	8 2 72		
V. Produced Water PPOD "POD ULSTR Location and Description "Poption "POD ULSTR Location and Description "Poption "Poption					_							. 50	A	4	
V. Produced Water PPOD "POD ULSTR Location and Description "Poption "POD ULSTR Location and Description "Poption "Poption										:		. ' 	T. 'D. ○ +84		
V. Produced Water POD "POD ULSTR Location and Description O963950 V. Well Completion Data "TD 9759 9750 9466-9531 "Betto 9759 9750 9															
V. Produced Water POD															
V. Produced Water POD														_ c γ/ c β/	
POB UISTR Location and Description O963950	· Lander										``	્યુ	. e	<u>,</u> 977 -	
POB ULSTR Location and Description O963950		Water								· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		SIE	1211105		
Well Completion Data Weady Date Year Part Year Year Part Year	POD		[™] POD U	LSTR Location	on and Descript	ion			•				·		
"Spud Date "Ready Date "TD "PBTD "Perforations "DHC, 9/26/01 12/18/01 9759 9750 9466-9531 "Sacks Cement 17 1/2 13 3/8 , 48# 439 665 sx Class C 12 1/4 9 5/8 , 36# 3000 800 sx Class C 8 3/4 4 1/2 , 11.6# 9759 1225 sx Super C TOC 5050 by T 12/18/01 12/18/01 12/25/01 24 1600 Toc 5050 by T 12/18/01 12/18/01 12/25/01 24 1600 Toc 5050 by T 11/64 3 12 1560 Toc 5050 by T 11/64 3 15/60 Toc 5050 by T 11/64 Toc 5050 by	0963950														
12/18/01 12/18/01 9759 9750 9466-9531 9466-9531 9750 9466-9531 9750 9466-9531 9750 9466-9531 9750 9466-9531 9750 9466-9531 9750 9466-9531 9750 9466-9531 9750 975															
"Hole Size "Casing & Tubing Size "Depth Set "Sacks Cement 17 1/2 13 3/8 , 48# 439 665 sx Class C 12 1/4 9 5/8 , 36# 3000 800 sx Class C 8 3/4 4 1/2 , 11.6# 9759 1225 sx Super C ToC 5050 by T 120	_	Date							D	29 Perfor	ations		³⁰ DHC, MC	3	
12 1/4 9 5/8, 36# 3000 800 sx Class C 8 3/4 4 1/2, 11.6# 9759 1225 sx Super C TOC 5050 by T I. Well Test Data "Date New Oil 12/18/01 12/18/01 12/25/01 24 1600 "Csg. Ph 12/18/01 12/18/01 12/25/01 "Gas Delivery Date 12/25/01 24 1600 "Csg. Ph 11/64 3 12 1.560 "AOF "Test Market 11/64 3 12 1.560 "Gas "AOF flowing the photose of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and belief. Signature: Approved by: OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION ORIGINAL SIGNED BY TIM W. GUI DISTRICT II SUPERVISOR Title: Regulatory Affairs Coordinator Phone: 915.687.1777		31 Hole Size		20/01	Casing & Tubin	g Size			Depth Se) 1	³⁴ Sac	ks Cement		
8 3/4 4 1/2, 11.6# 9759 1225 sx Super C TOC 5050 by T II. Well Test Data "Date New Oil 12/18/01 "Test Date 12/25/01 24 1600 "Csg. Ph 12/18/01 12/18/01 "Water 1560 "AOF "Test Mark 11/64 3 12 1560 "AOF Test Mark 11/64 "Csg. Ph 1 increby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge of ignature: I increby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge ORIGINAL SIGNED BY TIM W. GUI DISTRICT II SUPERVISOR Title: Regulatory Affairs Coordinator Approval Date: Sale: 12/26/01 Phone: 915.687.1777				13 3/	8, 48#										
Toc 5050 by Toc 50										l l					
"In Well Test Data "Date New Oil 12/18/01 "12/18/01 "12/25/01 "24 "1600 "Csg. Pr. 12/18/01 "12/18/01 "Water 12/25/01 "Gas 1560 "AOF "Test Mark 11/64 "Approved by: "In hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge in debeler. Itilities Regulatory Affairs Coordinator Approval Date: "Title: Regulatory Affairs Coordinator Phone: 915.687.1777 "Test Length "Test Length 1600 "Csg. Pr. 1600 "Test Length 1600 "Test Mark Length 1600 "Test Length	0	3/4	4 1/2		-, 11.0π			9/59				5 sx Super C Mod,			
"Test Date New Oil 12/18/01 12/18/01 12/25/01 24 1600 "Cose. Proceedings of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge of the Oil Conservation Division have been completed with a District II SUPERVISOR Trinted name: Jimmy D Carlile Title: Regulatory Affairs Coordinator Phone: 915.687.1777 Test Date 12/25/01 "Test Length 1600 "Tose. Pressure 12/25/01 "Approved by: Title: Title: Approved by: Title: Approved by: District II SUPERVISOR Title: Regulatory Affairs Coordinator Approval Date: Approval Date: District II SUPERVISOR				<u> </u>							1	TOC 5050) by TS		
12/18/01 12/18/01 12/25/01 24 1600 "Choke Size 11/64 3 12 1560 "AOF "Test M flow in that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Juney D Carlile Printed name: Jimmy D Carlile Title: Regulatory Affairs Coordinator Phone: 915.687.1777 Phone: 915.687.1777			% Goe Do	livery Dota	37 m.	et Doto	Г	Я Тем т		39		 	# -		
11/64 3 12 1560 flowing It hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Gignature: Orithed name: Jimmy D Carlile Title: Regulatory Affairs Coordinator Oate: 12/26/01 Phone: 915.687.1777 Title: Approval Date: Approval Date: Approval Date:							01		gth	7 Tbg. I	ressur)()	·e	Csg. Pressi	ure	
I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Jimmy D. Carlile Title: Regulatory Affairs Coordinator Phone: 915.687.1777 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION ORIGINAL SIGNED BY TIM W. GUI DISTRICT II SUPERVISOR Title: Approval Date: Approval Date:			⁴ Oil							4 AOF				od	
ord that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. ignature: Jimmy D. Carlile rinted name: Jimmy D. Carlile rittle: Regulatory Affairs Coordinator page: 12/26/01 Phone: 915.687.1777 ORIGINAL SIGNED BY TIM W. GUI Approved by: Title: Approval Date: Approval Date:	I hereby certify	that the rule	s of the Oil Con	servation Divis	sion have been c	omplied with	h /		I CO	NCEDVAT	יחזי				
Approved by: DISTRICT II SUPERVISOR Printed name: Jimmy D. Carlile Title: Regulatory Affairs Coordinator Date: 12/26/01 Phone: 915.687.1777 Approved by: DISTRICT II SUPERVISOR Title: Approval Date:	nd that the infor nd belief.	mation given	above is true ar	nd complete to	the best of my k	nowledge	Sola								
Citle: Regulatory Affairs Coordinator Date: 12/26/01 Phone: 915.687.1777 Approval Date:	Signature:	Huu	my D	5(ac	Mu		Approved	Ky:	DIS	TRICT II SU	PER	VISOR	40		
Date: 12/26/01 Phone: 915.687.1777							Title:								
	itle: Regulatory Affair		Affairs				Approval	Approval Date:							
If this is a change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator	Date: 12/20	6/01		Phone: 915	5.687.1777		SAN 1 4 2002								
·	If this is a cha	nge of operat	tor fill in the O	GRID number	and name of t	he previous	operator			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
Previous Operator Signature Printed Name Title		Previous O	perator Signat	ure	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Printe	d Name		<u> </u>		Title		Date	